Issue 14 - January 2008 1 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2007
ZTL431, ZTL432
Cost effective adjustable precision shunt regulator
Description
The ZTL431 and ZTL432 are three terminal
adjustable shunt regulators offering excellent
temperature stability and output current

Issue 14 - January 2008 2 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2007
Ordering information
Absolute maximum ratings
Cathode voltage (VKA) ..............................................................  20V
Continuous cathode current (IKA) ........................................ 150mA
Reference input current range (IREF).....................  -50 µA to 10mA
Operating junction temperature .................................  -40 to 150°C
Storage temperature ...................................................  -55 to 150°C
Operation above the absolute maximum rating may cause device failure.  Operation at the
absolute maximum ratings, for extended periods, may reduce device reliability.
Unless otherwise stated voltages specified are relative to the ANODE pin.
Package thermal data
Tol. Order code Pack Part mark Status* Reel Size Tape width
(mm)
Quantity
per reel
1%
ZTL431ACSTZ TO92 ZTL431A Obsolete Concertina N/A 1500
ZTL431AE5TA SOT23-5 31A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431AFFTA SOT23F 31A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431AFTA SOT23 31A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431AH6TA SC70-6 31A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431ASE5TA SOT23-5 S2A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL432AFFTA SOT23F 32A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL432AFTA SOT23 32A Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
0.5%
ZTL431BCSTZ TO92 ZTL431B Obsolete Concertina N/A 1500
ZTL431BE5TA SOT23-5 31B Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431BFFTA SOT23F 31B Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431BFTA SOT23 31B Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL431BH6TA SC70-6 31B Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL432BFFTA SOT23F 32B Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
ZTL432BFTA SOT23 32B Active 7”,  180mm 8 3000
NOTES:
* For availability of preview status devices contact your local Zetex representative
Package �JA PDIS
TA =25°C,  TJ = 150°C